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GIORNATA n.8 del 08/11/2025

MONTELUPO

MONTESPERTOLI

CERTALDO

CASELLINA

FLORENCE S.C.

IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO

ISOLOTTO

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE

PONZANO

SANCASCIANESE

REAL CERRETESE

SIGNA

SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE

10

11

12

13

14

Squadra

SAN DONATO TAVARNELLE
i—‘u'-ﬁ MONTESPERTOLI
fﬁ RONDINELLA MARZOCCO
fl! SIGNA
@ CERTALDO
m MONTELUPO
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE
@ REAL CERRETESE

PONZANO
CASELLINA
m SANCASCIANESE
T“ FLORENCE S.C.
ISOLOTTO
@ SAN GIUSTO LE BAGNESE

41 16 13
40 16 13
35 16 10
35 16 10
31 16 9
24 16 7
22 16 6
22 16 7
19 16 6
18 16 5
18 16 5
12 16 4
3 16 1
0 16 0

12

15

16

78

68

68

53

69

45

37

59

49

45

33

28

18

21

15

14

13

22

24

24

30

40

49

29

60

123

193

57

53

54

40

a7

21

13

29

-105

-186




